First name

Tala

Linda

Pavel

Slav

Charmain

Jennifer

Judy

Tricia

Elizabeth

Jason

Katherine

Susan

Alma

Yvette

John

Cathy

Kylie

Gabriella

Adele

Christine

Monica

Magdalena

Jean

Lisa

Gregory

Last name

Allbutt

Aubrecht

Aubrecht

Baboshyn

Barnsley

Bissett

Bosler

Burns

Cain

Chan

Chong-O'Neil

Cobden

Davenport

Dimitrov

Dunn

Evans

Fennell

Gustafson

Leghorn

Leghorn

MacDonald

Mayer

McGregor

McKay (Moodie)

Merriman

Email

talakap@yahoo.com

linda.s.aubrecht@gmail.com

pavel.aubrecht@gmail.com

onice007@bigpond.com

charmb@tpg.com.au

jennifer_bissett@bigpond.com

judy@specialweddings.com.au

triciabu@ozemail.com.au

liz@starsonice.com.au

jason.chan@eldcoaching.com.au

katherinelouiseoneil@yahoo.com

suecobden@ozemail.com.au

almad@internode.on.net

yvette.icesk8@bigpond.com

evolutiononice@y7mail.com

cevans5469@hotmail.com

kyliefen@bigpond.net.au

ggskating@gmail.com

adeleleghorn@southernskysynchronized.com.au

christine.leghorn@gmail.com

monitchka557@yahoo.com.au

themayers@ymail.com

jean@danceonice.com.au

lisa.wayne@optusnet.com.au

greg.merriman88@gmail.com

Mobile

0430 172 824

0414 502 816

0415 734 873

0414 388 911

0403 556 506

0417 734 894

0414 611 228

0418 689 469

0412 926 321

0431 416 232

0411 054 969

0418 655 186

0407 200 483

0414 629 332

0451 107 210

0430 281 719

0418 117 944

0457 587 592

0414 233 377

0422 081 932

0433 124 201

0427 429 457

0418 228 807

0422 929 488

0431 435 801

Membership status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active



Nicole

Galina

Michael

Sally

Nicole

Madonna

Sara

Rebecca

Kristian

Rinat

Brad

Chris

Adam

Nyman

Pachin

Pasfield

Patton

Porter-Barber

Randall

Riley

Rowe

Ryan

Sabitov

Santer

Stuart

Zalegowski

nicolemarieluise@gmail.com

galinapachin@hotmail.com

coachpas@bigpond.net.au

sgpatton@tpg.com.au

nicoleontheice@gmail.com

madonnarandall@hotmail.com

stevensara08@hotmail.com

becks71@y7mail.com

kristianlryan@hotmail.com

megaicerinel@gmail.com

bradles1@hotmail.com

stuartchris56@gmail.com

coach.adamz@gmail.com

0418 484 745

0418 781 264

0414 408 626

0401 815 712

0409 333 878

0409 551 391

0414 359 944

0416 962 340

0476361363

0402 043 359

0414 508 150

0416 215 607

0402132229

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active



